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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

PETTY THEFT 21-01194 1713 4/12/2021 0600
-171

25000 BLK
NARBONNE AVE

STORAGE CLOSET SKATEBOARD, LOCK SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01203 1710 3/22/2021-
4/13/2021

0000
-000
0

24000 BLK
WOODWARD AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(TRAILER)

21-01205 1711 3/27/2021-
4/13/2021

1100
-093
0

25000 BLK
PENNSYLVANIA AVE

BROKEN GLASS
WINDOW SCREEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 21-01206 1711 4/13/2021 1225 24000 BLK
CRENSHAW BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS CELLPHONE, PHONE CASE,
CDL, INSURANCE CARD

SUSPECT FH/60/503/170/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES
WRG A FACE MASK, LIGHT GRN SHIRT, DARK
GRY HOODED JACKET, RED SWEATPANTS, AND
BLK SHOES.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01216 1713 4/13/2021-
4/14/2021

1700
-030
0

26000 BLK
HILLCREST AVE

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-01246 1712 4/16/2021 1555 25000 BLK
ESHELMAN AVE

PACKAGE THEFT PACKAGES SUSPECT MH/HEAVY SET WRG A WHITE SHIRT,
BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
BLK SEDAN.

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01268 1751 4/11/2021-
4/12/2021

1100
-110
0

26000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

FRONT DRIVER'S
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

BATTERY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01179 1734 4/10/2021-
4/11/2021

2000
-090
0

5600 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

GOLF BAG, GOLF
EQUIPMENT

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/11/2021 - 04/17/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 2, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 6
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BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01180 1734 4/10/2021-
4/11/2021

2200
-090
0

5600 BLK
RAVENSPUR DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

GOLF BAG, GOLF
EQUIPMENT

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01188 1740 4/12/2021 0205 6000 BLK
ARROWROOT LN

SIDE SCREEN DOOR NO LOSS SUSPECT MALE WRG A DARK COLORED
BASEBALL CAP AND DARK HOODED SWEATER.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-01201 1747 4/12/2021-
4/13/2021

1700
-070

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

MISC SUNGLASSES AND
EYEGLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROBBERY
(STRONG-ARM)

21-01234 1747 4/16/2021 0801 2300 BLK GAUCHO
DR

N/A GAMING CONSOLE 2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED

PETTY THEFT 21-01236 1740 4/9/2021-4
/16/2021

0000
-000

32000 BLK SEAGATE
DR

N/A PIPES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01237 1738 4/16/2021 0850
-095
5

31000 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SMASHED

BAG, SUNGLASSES, CREDIT
CARD, CDL

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01250 1742 4/17/2021 1640
-172
0

TWIN HARBOR
VIEW DR/ LA
ROTUNDA DR

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

WALLET, CREDIT CARDS,
CDL, EARPHONES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01255 1733 4/17/2021 1700
-193
0

CRENSHAW BLVD/
CREST RD

FRONT PASSENGER
SIDE WINDOW
SHATTERED

PURSES, WALLET, ID CARDS, SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ROBBERY - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

SHOPLIFTING 21-01230 1724 4/15/2021 2057 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL SUSPECT MW/17-21/510/180 WRG A BLK LONG
SLEEVE SHIRT W/ RED LOGO IN THE CENTER, BLK
JEANS, AND A BLK HAT. SUSP WAS SEEN
LEAVING LOC IN A GRY 2001 SUBARU OUTBACK.

SHOPLIFTING 21-01231 1724 4/15/2021 2107 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL SUSPECT MB/25/605/200/BLK HAIR WRG A
RED/ORANGE HOODIE, DARK COLOR JEANS, BLK
"NBA BULLS" HAT, AND BLK "ADIDAS" SHOES.
SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY CHEVY
MALIBU.

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01248 1721 4/17/2021 0730
-090
0

BUCKSKIN LN OPEN GARAGE
DOOR

BICYCLE, SPEAKER, VEHICLE
REGISTRATION, INSURANCE,
MAIL

S1 MALE WRG A BLK FACEMASK, BLK HOODED
JACKET, AND DARK COLORED PANTS. S2 MALE
WRG A FACE MASK, BLK SHIRT, DARK PANTS,
AND HOLDING A YELLOW RAG OR TOWEL. S3
UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
GRY COMPACT VEHICLE.

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

21-01259 1721 4/17/2021-
4/18/2021

2318
-070

BUCKSKIN LN N/A RED 2020 DUCATI V2
MOTORCYCLE

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01197 1750 4/12/2021 2030 500 BLK S BANDINI
ST

CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT MALE. SUSP SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A
BLK VEHICLE.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-01265 1750 4/17/2021-
4/18/2021

1530
-081

900 BLK 1ST ST METAL PLATE
SMASHED

TOOLS, FLASHLIGHT,
PRINTER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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