



LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (04/11/2021 - 04/17/2021)



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
PETTY THEFT	21-01194	1713	4/12/2021	0600-171	25000 BLK NARBONNE AVE	STORAGE CLOSET	SKATEBOARD, LOCK	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01203	1710	3/22/2021-4/13/2021	0000-0000	24000 BLK WOODWARD AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (TRAILER)	21-01205	1711	3/27/2021-4/13/2021	1100-0930	25000 BLK PENNSYLVANIA AVE	BROKEN GLASS WINDOW SCREEN	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
GRAND THEFT	21-01206	1711	4/13/2021	1225	24000 BLK CRENSHAW BLVD	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CELLPHONE, PHONE CASE, CDL, INSURANCE CARD	SUSPECT FH/60/503/170/BLK HAIR/BRN EYES WRG A FACE MASK, LIGHT GRN SHIRT, DARK GRY HOODED JACKET, RED SWEATPANTS, AND BLK SHOES.
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01216	1713	4/13/2021-4/14/2021	1700-0300	26000 BLK HILLCREST AVE	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT	21-01246	1712	4/16/2021	1555	25000 BLK ESHELMAN AVE	PACKAGE THEFT	PACKAGES	SUSPECT MH/HEAVY SET WRG A WHITE SHIRT, BLK PANTS. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK SEDAN.
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	21-01268	1751	4/11/2021-4/12/2021	1100-1100	26000 BLK WESTERN AVE	FRONT DRIVER'S SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	BATTERY	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: IDENTITY THEFT - 2, POSSESSION OF A BATON - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 6								

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01179	1734	4/10/2021-4/11/2021	2000-0900	5600 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	GOLF BAG, GOLF EQUIPMENT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01180	1734	4/10/2021- 4/11/2021	2200 -090 0	5600 BLK RAVENSPUR DR	REAR DRIVER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	GOLF BAG, GOLF EQUIPMENT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ATTEMPT BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01188	1740	4/12/2021	0205	6000 BLK ARROWROOT LN	SIDE SCREEN DOOR	NO LOSS	SUSPECT MALE WRG A DARK COLORED BASEBALL CAP AND DARK HOODED SWEATER.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-01201	1747	4/12/2021- 4/13/2021	1700 -070	28000 BLK WESTERN AVE	FRONT GLASS DOOR SMASHED	MISC SUNGLASSES AND EYEGLASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ROBBERY (STRONG-ARM)	21-01234	1747	4/16/2021	0801	2300 BLK GAUCHO DR	N/A	GAMING CONSOLE	2 SUSPECTS ARRESTED
PETTY THEFT	21-01236	1740	4/9/2021-4 /16/2021	0000 -000	32000 BLK SEAGATE DR	N/A	PIPES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01237	1738	4/16/2021	0850 -095 5	31000 BLK PALOS VERDES DR SOUTH	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SMASHED	BAG, SUNGLASSES, CREDIT CARD, CDL	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01250	1742	4/17/2021	1640 -172 0	TWIN HARBOR VIEW DR/ LA ROTUNDA DR	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	WALLET, CREDIT CARDS, CDL, EARPHONES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (VEHICLE)	21-01255	1733	4/17/2021	1700 -193 0	CRENSHAW BLVD/ CREST RD	FRONT PASSENGER SIDE WINDOW SHATTERED	PURSES, WALLET, ID CARDS,	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: ROBBERY - 2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2								

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	21-01230	1724	4/15/2021	2057	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	SUSPECT MW/17-21/510/180 WRG A BLK LONG SLEEVE SHIRT W/ RED LOGO IN THE CENTER, BLK JEANS, AND A BLK HAT. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY 2001 SUBARU OUTBACK.
SHOPLIFTING	21-01231	1724	4/15/2021	2107	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL	SUSPECT MB/25/605/200/BLK HAIR WRG A RED/ORANGE HOODIE, DARK COLOR JEANS, BLK "NBA BULLS" HAT, AND BLK "ADIDAS" SHOES. SUSP WAS SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY CHEVY MALIBU.
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	21-01248	1721	4/17/2021	0730 -090 0	BUCKSKIN LN	OPEN GARAGE DOOR	BICYCLE, SPEAKER, VEHICLE REGISTRATION, INSURANCE, MAIL	S1 MALE WRG A BLK FACEMASK, BLK HOODED JACKET, AND DARK COLORED PANTS. S2 MALE WRG A FACE MASK, BLK SHIRT, DARK PANTS, AND HOLDING A YELLOW RAG OR TOWEL. S3 UNK DESC. SUSPS WERE SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A GRY COMPACT VEHICLE.
GRAND THEFT (AUTO)	21-01259	1721	4/17/2021- 4/18/2021	2318 -070	BUCKSKIN LN	N/A	RED 2020 DUCATI V2 MOTORCYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 2								

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT (CATALYTIC CONVERTER)	21-01197	1750	4/12/2021	2030	500 BLK S BANDINI ST	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	SUSPECT MALE. SUSP SEEN LEAVING LOC IN A BLK VEHICLE.
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	21-01265	1750	4/17/2021- 4/18/2021	1530 -081	900 BLK 1ST ST	METAL PLATE SMASHED	TOOLS, FLASHLIGHT, PRINTER	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME								

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.